FANS
Polypropylene plastic fans for use in
corrosive environments
P/PS/JET
Polypropylene plastic fans for use in corrosive
environments, such as laboratories and the
pharmaceutical and chemical industries.
FUMEX’s series of plastic fans come in a wide range of designs. The P and PS

Made of polypropylene.
Flexible Duct PDS
Made of flexible PVC.
Comes with two clamps.
Exhaust Grille PUG
Made of PVC.
Motor Stand PRS
Motor stand with motor weather co-
ver. Made of polypropylene.
•	 PRS 450 suitable for PS12, PS14, P15, P20
& P25/4-6.
•	 PRS 550 suitable for PS16, P25/2 & P30.
•	 PRS 750 suitable for P35.
P & PS accessories
Standard ATEX Ø mm
PDS-090 - 90
PDS-125 PDS-125EX 125
PDS-160 PDS-160EX 160
PDS-200 PDS-200EX 200
PDS-250 PDS-250EX 250
PDS-315 PDS-315EX 315
Standard ATEX A Ø
mm
B Ø
mm
C Ø
mm
PRS 450 PRS 450EX 450 425 90
PRS 550 PRS 550EX 550 425 125
PRS 750 PRS 750EX 715 585 160
Standard ATEX Ø mm
PUG-090 - 90
PUG-125 PUG-125EX 125
PUG-160 PUG-160EX 160
PUG-200 PUG-200EX 200
PUG-250 PUG-250EX 250
PUG-315 PUG-315EX 315
Standard ATEX Ø mm
PRF 15 PRF 15EX 547
PRF 20 PRF 20EX 547
PRF 25 PRF 25EX 547